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1er Passage des étalons

PASSAGE HORAIRES

N°50
N°51
N°52
N°53
N°54
N°55
N°56
N°57
N°58
N°59
N°60
N°61
N°62
N°63
N°64
N°65
N°66
N°67
N°68
N°69
N°70
N°71
N°72
N°73
N°74
N°75
N°76
N°77
N°78
N°79
N°80
N°81
N°82
N°83
N°84

Ironstar de Cabue
Iz Perfect du Krystal
Avion de France
Hydris Dream Mirys

Déclic de Bannes

Koetsiershoeve Billy of Glory

Cap A Cap A Peylin
Berrington Fredrick
Numérus Clausus
Rodlease Major Tom
Douanier du Buhot
Fébus des Charreaux
Golwyn d'Embets
Cremell'Aux Lays
Jamaisantoi Cordailla
Inchalah de Beau Mont
Cocktail de Fougnard
Faro du Moyec
Géraison d'Emia
Qladdaghduff
Ibiza d'Argan
Itsby O'Baz
Vaguely Noble Haryns
Emmickoven's Diego
Talisman du Gévaudan
Folk'N Rock Rhapsody
Soprano Leam Pondi
Chivas de la Violette
Hwen d'O Vezauziére
Hatov Cordailla
Broocklyn Williams
Santju's de I'Ourcq
Salam du Roc
Pixies Leam Pondi

Bandolero M

Shetland
Welsh Mountain
Dartmoor Part-Bred
Welsh Part-Bred
Welsh Part-Bred
New-Forest
Landais
Welsh Pony
New-Forest
New-Forest
Poney Francais de Selle
Welsh Part-Bred
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Connemara
Connemara
Connemara
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
New-Forest
New-Forest
Connemara
Connemara
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Selle-Francais

KWPN

En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main
En main

En main

10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42



2eme Passage des étalons

N°
N°50
N°51
N°52
N°53
N°54
N°55
N°56
N°57
N°58
N°59
N°60
N°61
N°62
N°63
N°64
N°65
N°66
N°67
N°68
N°69
N°70
N°71
N°72
N°73
N°74
N°75
N°76
N°77
N°78
N°79
N°80
N°81
N°82
N°83
N°84

NOM

Ironstar de Cabue
Avion de France
Déclic de Bannes

Berrington Fredrick
Cap A Cap A Peylin
Chivas de la Violette
Iz Perfect du Krystal

Hydris Dream Mirys

Koetsiershoeve Billy of Glory

Numérus Clausus
Rodlease Major Tom
Golwyn d'Embets
Jamaisantoi Cordailla
Inchalah de Beau Mont
Cocktail de Fougnard
Douanier du Buhot
Fébus des Charreaux
Talisman du Gévaudan
Hatov Cordailla
Folk'N Rock Rhapsody
Ibiza d'Argan
Itsby O'Baz
Vaguely Noble Haryns
Emmickoven's Diego
Faro du Moyec
Géraison d'Emia
Qladdaghduff
Cremell'Aux Lays
Hwen d'O Vezauziére
Broocklyn Williams
Salam du Roc
Soprano Leam Pondi
Santju's de I'Ourcq
Pixies Leam Pondi

Bandolero M

RACE

Shetland
Dartmoor Part-Bred
Welsh Part-Bred
Welsh Pony
Landais
Poney Francais de Selle
Welsh Mountain
Welsh Part-Bred
New-Forest
New-Forest
New-Forest
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Welsh Part-Bred
New-Forest
Poney Francais de Selle
Connemara
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
New-Forest
Connemara
Connemara
Connemara
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Poney Francais de Selle
Connemara
Poney Francais de Selle
Selle-Francais

KWPN

PASSAGE
APRES MIDI

Monté sur le plat
Monté sur le plat
Monté sur le plat
Monté sur le plat
Monté sur le plat
Monté sur le plat

En main

En main

En main

En main

En main

En main

En main

En main

En main
Monté sur le plat
Monté sur le plat
Monté sur le plat
Monté sur le plat
Monté sur le plat

En main

En main

En main

En main

En main
Monté sur le plat
Monté sur le plat
Monté sur le plat
Monté sur le plat
Monté sur le plat
Monté sur le plat

En main

En main

En main

En main

HORAIRES
PASSAGE

14:00
14:00
14:09
14:09
14:18
14:18
14:27
14:27
14:32
14:32
14:37
14:37
14:42
14:47
14:47
14:52
14:52
15:01
15:01
15:10
15:19
15:19
15:24
15:24
15:29
15:34
15:34
15:43
15:43
15:52
15:52
16:01
16:01
16:06
16:06
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